
S,No. 

7 

1 

17 

20 

21 

2 

30 

3 

34 

35 

36 

37 

24 S0481469913 YL VRAI SATPL|I 

38 

S0479530140 MAAN SINGH LODHI 
27 S0475038337 YASH MOHANE 

40 

41 

42 
43 

29 S0484853274AY SU SATL 

44 

tollNo 

45 
46 

s0472407907A1| LMAR SAIL 
50576559119 HLAN 

S500606 |40 YASIKUMAR SONI 
33 50498032195ANURUDHA PATEL 

47 

0G0051979 EISIASHA! 
S0318S121NA D1A 

4 

TILODLLEGE 0F PILAR1| 1(). BIOPAL 
'hma Adittcd Admittcd student 2022-23 

Nane 

3050212643 DIYA SHL 

4 

S0501371515 DIVYA'SI PRALAP\|| 
S0492791270 DLPAKKUMAR KI WAI 
S04K1726190 LAADADII1 
S0475425204 SIIVIDRAkI1AR ALL 

S019622 29% RA|L MILNA 
S019127 3071 SIIAIYA VIRMA 
50487807019 NAPT GOVIND MOHANLAL 
S0190207366 AY PRAKASLODII| 
shi69785u03AADARSH SIGOLR 
S047720)122 PRABLI SAL 
S0482930929 ARVINDL SIIWATLA 
S048360 1941 |SUBILAM DUOLL 

|S0S18523635 |UZAIR AHMED 
S0S0130007 |ANISTIO SONT 
S0480163230 S|BILA1 

S0S02054453 |TMANSHL SARAII 

5017975382 

39 50495878629 BHUMIKA YADAV 

AGAN 

S019689|086 VIE AS KUMAR JA YSWAI 
|S048031 7286 TARUN LODHI 

50617296028 TIHAKRELA ABHISHLK SURENDRA SURLNDRA THAKRELA 

5047459S486 1AYANK MALAJAN 
S0603361752 RALI SAHL 
|S0604523968 RAiUL SAkATKAk 
50481753553 |ARUI GURJAR 
S0488362436 PIRERNAGAWANDI 

S0481144861 PAL AK GOUR 

S0618938023 

S0539664856 MI SKA MAI \IYA 
50494328869ISIC TIOLIAN 
5049941|178|AU THAKLk 
50617358399 BISHEK AHIRWAR 

50617076214 JAL SINGIH MALVIYA 
50484513057 ANIKLSILAIRWAR 
504777 19939 TUSTIAKKIIANDAGARI 
50G17375 13 |P11 0 WAb 

O) iLA 

S06035774 18 AJI| KUMAR SING| 
5050160088 KAUSHLESH SINGH 

BALRAI 

|DIA RAM 
V1sL Dl OBHONGADE 

|KAM SLWAK KIWAT 
NADILMOLSI 
St I S| KLMAR PATLL 
KRISINA KI MAR 
LMAL MILNA 

Father 

MOLA. VI RMA 
MOIALAL NAPII 

PADAMSINGHLODI 
ASTIOK I.UMAR SINGOUR 

RAJBATOR SAHU 

ANJANIKUSTIWAIA 

DINT ST 

AJAZ AHMED 
|RAKI S|| KUMAR SONI 
MOLAN 

LAXMA1S4PTE 
MAOHAR ANGHH SARAHE 

|KOOP SINGHIOD|I 
MITWATLESTIMOHANE 

VYANKATRAO 
NANDKISTIORE SAIL 

RAMANUJ JAYSWAI 
SILANKAR SINGI||ODHL 
AJAY LUM AK SONI 
RAJESPATE 

|RAIENDRA MA|AJAN 
BIELMSLN SAHO 

GIIANSIYAM SARA TKAR 
GULAB SINGIT GURIAR 
SHRLLKANT GAWANDI 

SANTOSH YADAV 
|AADES| 
ATUL KUMAR MALVIY A 
AMIRAV CHOUIAN 
VISIIRAM I|LAKUR 
MANRAM \RWAR 

MOK SINGTT 
GOPAL SINGI 

RAM DASKILANDAGARL 
|BATIADLR YADAV 

KAMLDRA KUMAR RAVI 

SANJA Y KUMAR SINGII 

OCXO 

Principal 

OBXOP 

OBCXO 
OBCXOP 

OBCXOP 

OBCXOP 

OBCXP 

OBCXOP 

OBCXOP 

OBCXOP 
OBCXDP 

OBCXOP 

OBCXOP 

|OBCXOP 
OBCXOP 

OBCXOP 

OBCXOP 

oBCXOP 

OBCXOP 

OBCXOP 

OBC)OP 

OBCXOP 

OBCXOP 

OBCXOP 

OBCXOP 

OBCXOP 

OBCI 

OBCXI 

OBCX 

OBCX! 
STXOP 

STXI 
S(0P 

SCXOP 

SCXOP 

SXOP 

AUR 
A|LR 

AIUR 

TIT College cf Pharmacy 
Anand Nagar, Bhopal-4621 



52 50499532992LAKHAVAMAR SINGU 
53 50497397287 SUBEE KUMAR 
54 

53 

56 

57 

58 

60 

61 

62 

64 

65 

66 

63 5049744241| AKASURUMAR PAI 

67 

68 

69 

70 

73 

74 

75 

76 

71 5049746157IASHISH 

77 

72 50501872277 ANKIT KUMAR 
50483931985 MD HAIDAR ALI 

78 

79 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

87 

88 

8 

s0494667595 SHIVAKANT SHUKLA 
50491372212 PIYUSH YADAV 

9 

50484912104 PRINCE KUMARGUPTA 
50481669448 \1OWDARSAL AN 
50474339680 HIMANSHU RAJ 
50490529461 MD DANISH RAJA 

50486482364 ZOHA ALEEM 
50469830902 ROHIT KUMAR 

94 

50616978582 DI SHAD 

96 

97 

50480734940 SOHAIL KIAN 
50480920872 SUNIL KUMAR 
50489949072 MD TANZEEL 
50514968084TAUSHIK KHAN 
|50503175563 ISTKHAR KLAN 
50472655521 SAURAV KUMAR 

505018S6017 TAUKIR ALAM 

50480070304ARIT ANSARI 
50472271434 \ID FARAZ 
50485032039 PRATYUSTKUMAR 
50482644528 ABIIISHEK KUMAR 
50484357948 MD 0ZAIR AHMAD 
50490136290 SHAHID ANSARI 
50492035059 SHRI SINGH BAGHEL 
504924684S0 PANKAJKUJMAR YADAV 
50515648303\1D FAISA 

50498253422 PRABHAT KUMAR 

102 

50494407387 VIKAS PANDIT 
50502586199 SAURABH 
50512469370 ROHAN GAUTAM 
50497863958 JAVARDAN MISHRA 

50493240755 |DLRLABI TRIPATI 

92 50476302905 

50490616573 NIKHIL KESHARI 
50489506145 MO ASIF 
50480901848 

93 50471386408 OI PRAKASH GUPTA 

95 50490010616 PRABH\T KUMAR DWIVEDI 

ARYAN GUPTA 

50472628439 RAJE\ KISIARWANI 

ABIIISTITK GUPTA 

98 50472744 135 

50470087631 SHIVENDRA SINGH 

99 50580561136 

50480839733 PREETISH SARKAR 

100 50481974948 

TRILOKI PRASAD MISIRA 
MAUESHWARI GOND 

VAISHNAVIMISHRA 

101 50472806438 ISHA GUPLA 
50493357768NIUSKAN TIWARI 

KRISI11N) SINGH 

DIV SIGH 
VISTINUKANT S|UKLA 

GOPAL YAD\V 
RAGIUVIR GUPIA 
MOD RAZA 
VIJAY KUMMAR 
MD MASLLUDDIN 

|ALLEM AIMAD 
SURENDRACIAUDARY 

SALAUDDIN ANSARI 

RAJBALADUR 

|PRAVEIKIAN 
BIRLNDRA YADA V 

MD WASI AHMED 
SHAMSHER HASAN KHAN 

1ZHAR KHAN 
PARMANAND CHOURASI 
SALIM DEVAN 

RAWSAWAB 

VIMAL SHARMA 

SAHADAT ANSAR 

MUMTAZ ANSARI 

SHAHIDD ZAFIR 
MUKESH KUMAR 
MURARI PRASAD 

MD HUSSAIN AHMAD 

FALJ MAHAMMAD 
VIKAS SINGH 
RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV 
RAJI KIWAN RAJA 
SANJA Y SIIARMA 
|SUDHIR CHANDRA PANDIT 

|SANJEET 
RAKEST GAUTAM 

|BANSHIDHAR MISTIRA 
GHANSHYAM TRIPAT|| 

MANOJ GUPTA 

ARSAD ULLA KHAN 
DINESH GUPTA 

RAKESH GUPLA 
ARUN GUPTA 

|RAJESTIKTSLARIWANI 

SUSTIL KUMAR DWIVEDI 
MANOJ SINGI 
KENARAM SARKAR 

KRISTINANARAYAN MISIRA 

VIJAY PRATAP 

RAMBHUVAN MISTRA 

|LAXMAN PRASAD GUPLA 
|RADI|SHYA\M TIW ARI 

Principal 

AR 

A|LR 

AUR 

A|LR 

\UR 

LR 

AUR 

AIUR 

AILR 

AILR 

AL R 

AUR 

AIUR 

AUR 

AILR 
11LR 

AIUR 

AILR 

AIUR 

AIUR 

A|UR 

\R 

AIUR 

AILR 

AIUR 

AIUR 

AlUR 

\ILR 

AILR 
UR\OP 

R\O1 

LR\OP 

RNOP 

R\OP 

LR\OP 

URXOP 

RXOP 

LR\OP 

TRXOP 

R\OP 

LRXOP 
URXOP 

URXOP 

URXI 

URXI 

URI 

TIT College of Pharmacy 
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RI 



S.No. 

2 

1 160615825870 SHUBLAMWANKULD 

4 

5 

6 

7 

11 

12 

160616401335\ASUSTKUMARKANAUIYA 
160618198419| MOID ARIF ANSARI 
160618200107 SHASHANKPANDEY 

10 160618445819| PRAKHERTIWARI 

160616989511|SAMISHA CHAUHAN 
|160616199743| DHARNIDHAR PANDEY 

S.No. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

RollNo 

11 

12 

NM.Pharma (Pha r)aceuties) Aduited Student 2022-2.3 

Namc 

|160618204627| VED PRAKASPATL 
160616436921| PRANIL SNGIL 
160616417907|AVDHESHGURJAR 
160616479364 MRIGENDRA KUMAR PATEL 
160616387240\SNEHIL TIWARI 

RollNo 
160617080020|SHRINI\WAS SINGH 

160617413128|BALRAM 
160617285171MANJUSHREE BORSE 

160616394271|VARSHA PATEL 

Name 

160617427460 ABIISHEK RAJPUT 
160617465339|JUIBER AWMAD 
160617639867|HHARSH JAIN 
160617694043|IMRAN KHAN 
160618328255| PRAGYA MISHRA 
16061727524 8| RITIKA KUMARI 

M.Pharma (Pharmacology) Admittcd Student 2022-23 

160617134165 SAKSII SINGH TIWARI 
160617004229 RISHI DEO 

MANO| 

|UDAY B||AN 
RAJEST SINGI 
RAMBIAROSL 

PRAMOD PATLL 
VJAY SHANKAR TIWARI 

Father 

PUOOLCHANDIRAKANAUIYA 

MOHDNASELM SNSARI 
SURIKANT PANDIY 

SAIYLNDRA TIWARI 
SUKIIRAM SINGHCHAUI|AN 
VIDYADHAR PANDEY 

Father 

SHRIRANMAT SINGII 
NELRAJ BORS 

JUGALKISHORE 

|RAJESIH PATEL 
MAHENDRA SINGH 

MUHAMMAD ALI 
ABILAY KUMAR 

ASUEAK ALI 
LAL CHAND MISHRA 

MRITYUNJAY KUMAR SATIA 

BHUPENDRA SINGHTIWARI 
DHRAHMDEO YADAV 

Principa! 

Category 
SCXOP 

OBCXOP 

OBCXOP 

OBCXOP 

OBCXOP 

AlUR 

AUR 

AUR 

AIUR 
AUR 

AIUR 

(Gategory 
STXOP 

OBCXO1 

OBCXOP 
OBCXF 

AIUR 

AIUR 

A|UR 

AICR 

AIUR 

AIUR 

AIUR 

AIUR 

TIT College of Pharmacy 
Anand Ncger, Chcpa!-462021 
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